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Carol MacLeod

Sales Representative
24 HR

877-0173 Tor. 874-3068 ™=

$160,000 GEORGETOWN 5875 000 WINSTON $259,000 GEORGETOWN $450.000

Well located,3 bdrm raised CHURCHILL BLVD Euro kitchen, ceramic tile, large rooms, $499,000 MONO ,
bungalow. Updated kitchen,| 50 acre horse farm exquisitely restored 4 bdrms, walkout from fam.room to | 100 acre forested retreat. Rolling terrain FORKS OF CREDIT

- ' den deck and 20x40 | teaming with wildlife. Pond and stream. | ch trv h ith Ited
hardwood floors, sep. 1 1/2 car] 1866's stone house. 19 staff barn, 60 x Spacious woo _ : arming country home with vaulte
4 120 arena. Fenced fields, pond. A rare | inground pool. All on private ravine lot. | Charming post and beam style home. | ceijlings, stained glass, character and

offering. - Come walk with me. light. Very private. A treasure. 16-105

$675,000
CALEDON

95 acre wcoded estate
building lot. Rolling terrain
with streams and
meadows. Close to skiing,
golf, hunt club. Experience
the tranquil beauty of this

garage. Fenced yard. 16-120

$499,000 CALEDON | ¢509 000 BELFOUNTAIN $375,000 ERIN

$174,900 GEORGETOWN Eﬂiagte iei:t';n?n??aie :3:?: T.ﬁ?;; Vaulted ceilings, 3 bdrms., | Custom log home. Set on a hill with

1/2 acre country setting on edge of | | o1y workshop. Driveshed & 4 | maintenance free. Long views over | views for miles. Separate DBC property with an afternoon

town. 3 bdrms, stone fireplace, sep. | gsta| barn. Pool. The ultimate hobby | conservation lands. Village living. garage with office for home] walk. 16-114
garage. Easy commute. 16-111 ) farm. 16-117 16-116 | occupation. 16-113
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5 GRESTONE CRESCENT GEORGETOWN
$174,900. 3 bdrm. family home on spacious

private lot on edge of town. Carole MaclLeod".
1-41

4 LINDSAY COURT, GEORGETOWN
$174,900. 3 bdrm. family home on spacious
private lot on edge of town. Carole MacLeod".

29 CAROLE ST., GEORGETOWN
$192,500. Move-in condition. Family home -

bungalow. Needs some T.L.C. Great potentlal central location. Large yard. Marilyn Champ*. | $139,500. Super starter. 3 bedroom Victorian.
31-71 4-67 | Karen Hall*. 2-44
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36 MILL STFIEET GRAND VALLEY
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68 STUART MCLAREN DRIVE

$132,500. 3 levels of living space, upgraded

kitchen and central air. Steve Honsinger®.
1-44

18721 SECOND LINE, EHS, CALEDON
An interesting hobby farm with inlaw suite,
pool, bank barn. Call Malcolm MaclLeod".

HWY. #7 TO ERAMOSA/ERIN TOWNLINE
North to sign. $179,000. 3/4 acre - 3 bdrm bunga-
low with cuuntry kit., fam. rm . with FP, hardwood
floors & large garagefbarn Call Marilyn Champ4 -

ERIN HILLS $269,000
Charming Caledon log house with cedar
shake roof. 2 rolling acres. Anne Lich* will
see you there. 28-121
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29 CAROLE ST GEORGET OWN
$192,500. Large yard, move-in condition,
family home in central Georgetown location.

16-115 § Marilyn Champ™. 4-67

' 30 ERIN LEA T,EIRiI|IIIN|III|IIi|iII ‘ 10364 WINSTON CHURCHILL BLVD.
$195,000. This home shows well & has many 32 METCALFE COURT GEOREGTOWN $375,000. Country charm - country lot - Cape
upgrades. Fully fenced & professionally land- | $259,000. 4 bedroom family home on gor- | Cod Class! See it with Betty McKend*.
scaped 80' x 140' lot. Mary Maan®. 31-70 ] geous ravine lot. Carole MacLeod™. 16-118

-----

& i
nnnnnnnnnnnnn
‘‘‘‘‘‘‘

785 #5 SIDEROAD, WHS, CALEDON
$499,000. Unique hobby farm. Private 36 |
acres. Cedar bungalow, inlaw suite. Call Car- |

ole MaclLeod”. 16-1 17

6 GIBBONS PLACE, GEORGETOWN
| $160,000. 3 bedroom family home - great for

" first time buyers or retirees. Carole MaclLeod"
* will see you there. 16-120 | house. See it with Karen Hall".

11296 10TH SIDEROAD, HALTON HILLS
$449,000. Big country house - 30 minutes
from airport. See it with Betty McKend*. 32-31

76 STUART MCLAREN DFI GEORGETOWN
$134,000. 3 bedroom condomlmum town-
2-43

Find a WINNING home at the —
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